
                                       

SOUTHEASTERN BRANCH MICHIGAN SECTION 
1960 – 2016 FIFTY SIX YEARS OF SERVICE 

 

  
 

 

PRESIDENT 
Jason Stoops, P.E. 
734-390-9330 
734-390-9331 (fax) 
jstoops@g2consultinggroup.com 
 
PRESIDENT-ELECT 
Dana Temerowski 
248-844-5400 
248-844-5404 (fax) 
dtemerowski@sda-eng.com 
 
SECRETARY 
David Kelly, P.E., LEED AP 
313-596-0517 
313-596-4973 (fax) 
djkelly@tcco.com 
 
TREASURER 
Zachary Carr. P.E. 
248-817-2946 
248-817-2947 (fax) 
zcarr@fkengineering.com  
 
IMM. PAST-PRESIDENT  
Evans Bantios, P.E. 
313-237-3900 
313-237-3909 (fax) 
ebantios@nthconsultants.com 
 
DIRECTORS  
MEMBER SERVICES 
Jeremy Curtis P.E. 
734-947-2679 
734-947-9726 (fax) 
jcurtis@wadetrim.com  
 
PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES 
Crystal Kozak, P.E. 
586-884-5096 
586-726-8780 (fax) 
ckozak@aewinc.com  
 
TECHNICAL ACTIVITIES 
M. Drew Sandahl, P.E. 
248-858-1570 
sandahlm@oakgov.com 
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ASCE SOUTHEASTERN MICHIGAN BRANCH 
PRESENTS: 

 

2016 Annual Meeting and Awards Presentation 
 

The program highlights include: 
 
Award Presentations 

 Franklin D. Meyers Outstanding Civil Engineer of the Year Award 
 Young Civil Engineer of the Year Award 
 Outstanding Civil Engineering Project of the Year Award 
 James F. Bliskey Quality of Life Project of the Year Award 

 
2016/2017 Board of Directors Installation 
 
Distinguished Service Awards 
 
DATE:  Saturday, March 19th, 2016 
 
LOCATION: Palazzo di Bocce 

4291 S. Lapeer Road 
Lake Orion, MI 48359 

 
Phone:  248-371-9987 

 
AGENDA: 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm Welcome / Buffet Dinner & Program   

8:00 pm – 10:00 pm Bocce Ball 
 
COST:  Reception & Dinner  $60 Per Person 
  Student Rate   $40 Per Person  
 
Please complete the attached reservation form enclosed with this flyer indicating
the persons attending and return the form by March 11, 2016. Check should be 
payable to ASCE Michigan Section and noted “Annual Meeting”. 
 
Please mail checks to: 
ASCE Southeastern Branch 
c/o Wade Trim 
25251 Northline Road 
Taylor, MI 48180 
Attention: Jeremy Curtis 
 
If you have any questions, please contact Jeremy Curtis at: 
Phone (734) 947-2679 
jcurtis@wadetrim.com 
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ASCE Southeastern Michigan Branch 
2016 Annual Meeting 

 
Saturday, March 19, 2016 

Registration Form 
 
 
 

Please indicate the number of persons attending the 2016 Annual Meeting: 
 

Persons Attending 
($60/Person or $40/Student):   Company Name: 

 
___________________________ ___________________________ 

 
___________________________ 

 
___________________________ 

 
___________________________  

 
Reception & Dinner Amount: ______________ 
 
Voluntary Donation Amount: ______________ 
 
Total Enclosed:   ______________ 
 
 
Checks should be made payable to ASCE Michigan Section and noted “Annual 
Meeting” 
 
Please return this response (mail or email) no later than March 11, 2016 to: 
 
ASCE Southeastern Branch 
c/o Wade Trim 
25251 Northline 
Taylor, MI 48180 
Attention: Jeremy Curtis 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


